
Formation

Top Tip

The suffix -s or -es can be added to a noun to make it plural. This means 
more than one, e.g. ‘car’ becomes ‘cars’, ‘bus’ becomes ‘buses’.

Common Exception Words Spelling Words

scissors

castle

live

coming

-es-s
Word List

Can you read these words? 

wishes

peaches

parks

raincoats

bracelets

skirts

glasses

lunches

boxes

buses

This week, we have been learning to read 
and spell words with the suffix -s or -es

Finish at the red dot.
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Home Learning Challenge
Write the word beside each noun picture. Do you need to add -s or -es to the 
word to make it plural?

Nouns Plural
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